



10242

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	10	887260	BOLT, (M10 x Coarse @ 60)	1		
2	12	896379	WASHER, (M10)	6		
3	11	887223	NYLOC NUT, (M10)	1		
4	12	886894	WASHER	1		
5	53	886893	CIRCLIP	1		
6	23	886892	BRONZE BUSH	1		
7	64	886901	INPUT TILLER , Reverse	1		
8	28	886902	KEY	1		
9	25	886891	O-RING, Steering Shaft Seal	1		
10	26	887255	SEAL	1		
11	64	886900	REVERSE SHAFT AND TILLER	1		
12	23	887276	FLANGED BUSH	1		
13	10	886906	BOLT, (.500 x 2.00)	1		
14	23	886897	SPACERS ROD ENDS	4		
15	11	886908	NYLOC NUT, (.50)	2		
16	84	886998	BONDING WIRE	1		
17		887253	ROD END	2		
18	11	886909	NUT, (.50)	2		
19		887264	THREADED ROD, (.50 @ 80)	1		
20	10	886907	BOLT, (.500 x 2.250)	1		
21	23	886903	REVERSE GATE BUSHING	2		
22	17	886895	REVERSE GATE PINS	2		
23	10	887256	BOLT, (M12 x Coarse @ 70)	2		
24	12	887257	WASHER, (M12)	2		
25		886899	REVERSE GATE	1		
26	32	806221 36	HOSE	1	1.7	
26	32	806222 16	HOSE	1	1.7	
27	32	866687	HOSE, Pressure	1	2.8, 4.2	
27	32	865390068	HOSE, Return	1	2.8, 4.2	